W      A      T      L      O      W
43
T
h
erm
o
co
u

ring terminals, specialized bolts, pipe
style clamps and shims.
How to Order
• Determine style of thermocouple
required
• Complete the eleven digit part
number as determined by the
following parameters:
• Construction
• Diameter
• Calibration
• Lead protection
• Junction
• Sheath length
• Lead length
• Terminations/options
Note: All eleven spaces must be
filled in.
Availability
Rapid Ship sensors are available for
same or next day shipment.
Preferred sensor options are
available for shipment in approxi-
mately three days.
For custom built products consult
factory for approximate shipment
time.
W      A      T      L      O      W
57
T
h
erm
o
co
u
p
les
J
11⁄16 to 1 1⁄4
48 (1219) 72XJSGA048A
96 (2438) 72XJSGA096A
1 1⁄4 to 2 1⁄4
48 (1219) 72XJSGB048A
96 (2438) 72XJSGB096A
1-2. Construction Style
72 = Pipe clamp thermocouple
3. Diameter
X = Not applicable
4. Calibration
J = Type J T = Type T
K = Type K E = Type E
5. Lead Protection
S = Fiberglass with stainless steel overbraid (24 gauge stranded)
B = Fiberglass with stainless steel overbraid (20 gauge stranded)
U = PFA with stainless steel overbraid (24 gauge stranded)
W = PFA with stainless steel overbraid (20 gauge stranded)
6. Junction
G = Grounded
7. Clamp Band Diameter Range (inches)
A = 11⁄16 to 1 1⁄4 E = 4 1⁄4 to 5
B = 1 1⁄4 to 2 1⁄4 F = 5 to 6
C = 2 1⁄4 to 3 1⁄4 G = 6 to 7
D = 3 1⁄4 to 4 1⁄4
8-10. Lead Length (inches)
012, 024, 036, 040, 048, 060, 072, 079, 096 and 120
Available lengths:  006 to 360, over 360 consult factory
11. Terminations/Options
A = Standard, 2 1⁄2 inch split leads
B = 2 1⁄2 inch split leads with #6 spade lugs
C = 2 1⁄2 inch split leads with #6 spade lugs and BX connector
D = Standard male plug, quick disconnect
E = Standard female jack, quick disconnect
F = Miniature male plug, quick disconnect